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Versenyz6
Bryan Herta

Dan Wheldon
Tomas Scheckter
Tony Kanaan
Sam Hornish, Jr.
Buddy Lazier
Scott Sharp

Dario Franchitti
Patrick Carpentier
Ryan Briscoe (R)
Alex Barron

A.J. Foyt IV
Jimmy Kite

Vitor Meira
Townsend Bell
Kosuke Matsuura
Jaques Lazier
Roger Yasukawa
Scott Dixon
Danica Patrick (R)
Helio Castroneves
Buddy Rice

Ed Carpenter

Versenyben vezetok:

Bryan Herta
Tomas Scheckter
Patrick Carpentier
Tony Kanaan
Kosuke Matsuura
Dan Wheldon
Sam Hornish, Jr.

Firestone Indy 400
Brooklyn, Michigan, USA
Palya: 2 mérfold
200 kor / 400 mérfold

Csapat
Andretti Green Racing

Andretti Green Racing
Panther Racing

Andretti Green Racing
Marlboro Team Penske
Panther Racing

Fernandez Racing

Andretti Green Racing
Cheever Racing

Target Chip Ganassi Racing
Cheever Racing

A. J. Foyt Enterprises
Hemelgarn Racing

Rahal Letterman Racing
Panther Racing

Fernandez Racing

Target Chip Ganassi Racing
Dreyer & Reinbold Racing
Target Chip Ganassi Racing
Rahal Letterman Racing
Marlboro Team Penske

Rahal Letterman Racing
Vision Racing

Ossz:

159

24

o N =

Korok Statusz
200 2:23:32.598
200 2:23:32.635
200 2:23:32.747
200 2:23:32.834
200 2:23:33.066
200 2:23:33.125
200 2:23:33.500
200 2:23:33.570
199 versenyben
199 versenyben
199 versenyben
198 versenyben
197 versenyben
185 elektronika
180 baleset
180 baleset
179 baleset
179 baleset
166 elektronika
163 motorhiba
138 motorhiba
126 hajtétengely
118 motorhiba

Atlagseb.

Pontok

167.204 mph
167.203 mph
167.195 mph
167.194 mph
167.192 mph
167.189 mph
167.185 mph
167.184 mph

53
40
35
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
12
12
12

12

Korok:

1-36, 40-74, 79-114, 120-129, 137-146, 168-174, 176-200

37-38
39

75-77,115-119, 153-167, 175

78
130-136
147-152



